Calendrier des courses

Saison 2021/2022



30/01/22 Skieurs Noirmont Géant uU8-uU10
Rousselands
05/02/22 US Tabagnoz P.technique 10h U8

Longchaumois

19/03/22 Skieurs Le Balancier P.technique 9h30 us-ui1o0
Rousselands



16/01/22 SC Charquemont Charquemont Géant U10-U12

30/01/22 Skieurs Noirmont Géant 13h us-ui10
Rousselands

12/02/22 SC Mont d’or Métabief Slalom 17h30 U10-U12

26/02/22 SC Bois dAmont Le Noirmont Géant 10h U10-U12

05/03/22 HJS La Serra Géant 10h U10-U12

19/03/22 Skieurs Le Balancier 9h30 Us8-u10

Rousselands



16/01/22 SC Charquemont Charquemont Géant U10-U12
22/01/22 SCMBM Bellefontaine Slalom 10h Uiz
02/02/22 Comité Lelex Camp vitesse Sur sélection
06/02/22 SC Lizon La Serra Géant 10h ui2
12/02/22 SC Mont d’or Métabief Slalom 17h30 U10-U12
26/02/22 SC Bois dAmont Le Noirmont Géant 10h U10-U12
05/03/22 HJS La Serra Géant 10h U10-U12
06/03/22 SC St Genis Lelex Géant 9h45 Ul2-2 -U14
20/03/22 Skieurs Le Balancier 9h30 U12-Uil4

Rousselands
27/03/22 CD39 La Serra Géant 10h Ul12-ui4



16/01/22 SCJG Divonne La Faucille Slalom 9h45

23/01/22 SCJG Lelex Géant 9h45 ul4
01/02/22 Comité Lelex Camp vitesse Sur sélection
13/02/22 SC Valserhone Menthiere Slalom 10h uil4
20/02/22 CD25 Piquemiette Géant 10h uil4
06/03/22 SC St Genis Lelex Géant 9h45 Ul2-2-U14
20/03/22 SC Rousselands  Le Balancier 9h30 Ul12-Uil4

27/03/22 CD39 La Serra Géant 10h U12-ui4d



08/01/22
16/01/22
30/01/22
31/01/22
12/02/22
19/02/22
06/03/22

06/03/22

12/03/22
13/03/22
20/03/22
26/03/22

SC Mont d’or
SC St Genis

SC Rousselands

Comité
SC Valserhone
SC Mont d’'OR

US Lamoura

SC St Genis

Inter club
Inter club
SCJG Crozet
SC Mont d’or

Métabief
Lelex
Noirmont
Lelex
Menthieres
Piguemiette

La Serra
Lelex

La Serra

Le balancier
Lélex
Métabief

Ul6

Slalom
Géant

Slalom

Camp vitesse

Slalom
Géant

Géant

Géant

Géant
Slalom
Géant

Parallele

17h30
9h45
10h

10h
10h
10h

9h45

10h
10h
9h30
14h

U16 a Master
U16 a Master
U16 a Master
Sur sélection
U16 a Master
U16 a Master
U16 a Master

Ul4 - Ul6-1

U16 a Master
U16 a Master
U16 a Master
U16 a Master



